2011 ALSA GRAND NATIONAL SHOW PROGRAM

Performance-Master Obstacle
No. In Class: 7

Placing

NOoO b WN e

Entry #

655
610
649
569
658
671
583

Animal Name

SCHF Fancy Doublerstar
Jorjio

SCHF Ballatore

Salsalito

Whistfuel Endeavour
Icehouse Archangel

JLL Bacchus

Performance-Master Pack
No. In Class: 7

Placing

N o s, WN e

Entry #

584
612
570
672
659
656
650

Animal Name

JLL Bacchus

Jorjio

Salsalito

Icehouse Archangel
Whistfuel Endeavour
SCHF Fancy Doublerstar
SCHF Ballatore

Performance-Master Public Relations
No. In Class: 7

Placing

N oo b, WN e

Entry #

657
613
673
571
660
651
585

Animal Name

SCHF Fancy Doublerstar
Jorjio

Icehouse Archangel
Salsalito

Whistfuel Endeavour
SCHF Ballatore

JLL Bacchus

ALSA #

1212
4381
3701
9668
10521
16193
12846

ALSA #

12846
4381
9668

16193

10521
1212
3701

ALSA #

1212
4381
16193
9668
10521
3701
12846

Exhibitor

Tom Schlemmer
Sherri Tallmon
TomSchlemmer
Heather Koening
Doris Schlemmer
Eileen Ditsler
Kathy Nichols

Exhibitor

Kathy Nichols
Sherri Tallmon
Heather Koening
Eileen Ditsler
Doris Schlemmer
Tom Schlemmer
TomSchlemmer

Exhibitor

Tom Schlemmer
Sherri Tallmon
Eileen Ditsler
Heather Koening
Doris Schlemmer
TomSchlemmer
Kathy Nichols

Ranch

Critter Haven

Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
Critter Haven

Koenig's Wool-N-Fir Farm
Critter Haven

Icehouse Llama

Lamarah

Ranch

Lamarah

Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
Koenig's Wool-N-Fir Farm
Icehouse Llama

Critter Haven

Critter Haven

Critter Haven

Ranch

Critter Haven

Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
Icehouse Llama

Koenig's Wool-N-Fir Farm
Critter Haven

Critter Haven

Lamarah



Performance-Master Performance Champion
Placing  Entry # Animal Name ALSA # Exhibitor Ranch
Grand Jorjio 4381 Sherri Tallmon Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch

Reserve SCHF Fancy Doublerstar 1212 Tom Schlemmer Critter Haven



State

State

State



State

OR



